Covar 14 di Carignano
EMOLUMENTI AMMINISTRATORI  al 31.12.2013
	Cognome e nome
	Cod. Fiscale
	Incarico
	Nomina
	Scadenza
	Trattam. economico complessivo
	Gettoni
	Note

	Di Crescenzo Leonardo
	DCRLRD54P24E243M
	Presidente
	19/02/2014
	02/03/2014
	14.055,96
	0
	

	Lanfredi Alfredo
	LNFLRD68L19B777N
	Vicepresidente
	19/02/2014
	02/03/2014
	10.541,94
	0
	

	Gerardi Massimiliano
	GRRMSM76M13L219H
	Consigliere
	19/02/2014
	02/03/2014
	9.136,38
	0
	

	Benissone Carlo
	BNSCRL49T16F335S
	Consigliere
	27/02/2012
	02/03/2014
	7.613,65
	0
	

	Palazzolo Orazio
	PLZRZO66D21A028N

	Consigliere
	19/02/2014
	23/09/2013
	
	0
	



